Monthly Board of Commissioners Meeting

Monday, May 24, 2021
17661 Pilkington Road, Lake Oswego OR

AGENDA ITEMS

IT;

T

IV.

VI

VIIL

VIIL.

Call to Order

Public Comment

Review and Approval of Minutes
Monthly District Reports
e Reservoir #3

e  Water Operations

e Finance/Administrative
Unfinished Business

e None

New Business

e None

Chair Report

Adjournment

Next Regular Meeting: Monday, June 28, 2021 at 7:30 AM

Join Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/i/94997919758 2pwd=NIR5QUS5GSO0wrc3k5U I VPWmRyZzh3Zz09& from=addon

7:30 AM

7:31 AM

7:32 AM

7:35 AM

7:50 AM

7:52 AM

7:54 AM

8:00 AM

Meeting ID: 949 9791 9758

Passcode: 656431 One tap mobile
+12532158782,,949979197584#,,,,*65643 1# US (Tacoma)
+13462487799,,949979197584#,,,,%65643 1# US (Houston)

Dial by your location

+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)

+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)

+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)

+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

+1 929 205 6099 US (New York)

+1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)

Meeting ID: 949 9791 9758

Passcode: 656431 Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/acX WbABCpy




