

Monthly Board of Commissioners Meeting

Monday, May 24, 2021 17661 Pilkington Road, Lake Oswego OR

AGENDA ITEMS

2017		NO CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE
I.	Call to Order	7:30 AM
II.	Public Comment	7:31 AM
III.	Review and Approval of Minutes	7:32 AM
IV.	Monthly District Reports	7:35 AM
	• Reservoir #3	
	• Water Operations	
	• Finance/Administrative	
V.	Unfinished Business	7:50 AM
	• None	
VI.	New Business	7:52 AM
	• None	
VII.	Chair Report	7:54 AM
VIII.	Adjournment	8:00 AM

Next Regular Meeting: Monday, June 28, 2021 at 7:30 AM

Join Zoom Meeting

https://zoom.us/j/94997919758?pwd=NIR5QU5GS0wrc3k5U1VPWmRyZzh3Zz09&from=addon

Meeting ID: 949 9791 9758

Passcode: 656431 One tap mobile

+12532158782,,94997919758#,,,,*656431# US (Tacoma)

+13462487799,,94997919758#,,,,*656431# US (Houston)

Dial by your location

- +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
- +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
- +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
- +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
- +1 929 205 6099 US (New York)
- +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)

Meeting ID: 949 9791 9758

Passcode: 656431 Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/acXWbABCpy